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Draghundsportférbundet

2024

/ SM Barmark

Skidstavallen

Officiella Resultat DCW A
Plac Startnr Férnamn

102 Sanna
105 Sofia
101 Josephine
103 Helene
109 Ronja
108 Cecilia
111 Maja
106 Johanna
112 Catrine
110 Annika
104 Cajsa
107 Clara

Cdrle

Efternamn  Klubb Klass

Naslund Harnésands DHK DCW A
Klinga Falu DHK DCW A
Aurell Grdénahogs ldrottsklubb DCW A
Myhrberg Boden Draghund IF DCW A
Leegaard Utland DCW A
Martensson Tavelsjo AIK DCW A
Krstic SBK:s Stockholmsavdelning - Draghundspor DCW A
Kempe Falu DHK DCW A
Viberg Ostersund Draghund IF DCW A
Thor Groénahogs Idrottsklubb DCW A
Grape Falu DHK DCW A

Arfs

SBK:s Stockholmsavdelning - Draghundspor DCW A

uBOZITA

SWEDISH NATURAL QUALITY

Fredag
00:11:43.6
00:12:55.0
00:14:24.2
00:14:37.6
00:15:28.8
00:15:05.7
00:16:03.6
00:16:04.2
00:16:23.2
00:16:46.0
DNS

DNS

Lérdag
00:11:50.5
00:12:51.1
00:14:23.1
00:14:19.9
00:15:00.3
00:15:34.7
00:15:54.3
00:16:07.4
00:17:10.2
DNS

TOTALT
23:341
25:46.1
28:47.3
28:57.5
30:29.1
30:40.4
31:57.9
32:11.6
33:33.4



